
Dash For Delana 5K

Overall Finish List
November 07, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Walk

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    George Mendoza                    Laurel  MS            191    35   M       1 Top Fin             17:41.0      5:42/M
      2    Neil JOHNSON                      Meridian  MS          195    43   M       1 Top Fin             20:27.0      6:36/M
      3    Kelvin Smith                      Ellisville  MS         79    44   M       1 40‐49               21:48.8      7:02/M
      4    Summer Riley                      Meridian  MS           32    30   F       1 Top Fin             22:11.7      7:09/M
      5    Kenny McMillan                    Chunky  MS            184    42   M       2 40‐49               22:31.0      7:16/M
      6    Jacob Fredricks                   New Orleans  LA        56    20   M       1 20‐29               23:47.5      7:40/M
      7    Vicki Alexander                   Meridian  MS          363    55   F       1 Top Fin             23:54.7      7:43/M
      8    Ryan Evans                        Quitman  MS           380    23   M       2 20‐29               24:20.6      7:51/M
      9    Jacob Fraysur                     Meridian  MS          379    22   M       3 20‐29               24:24.8      7:52/M
     10    Shannon Brabham                   Meridian  MS          194    46   F       1 40‐49               24:47.4      8:00/M
     11    Kole McMillan                     Chunky  MS            185    13   M       1  0‐14               25:20.3      8:10/M
     12    Mallory Harmon                    Meridian  MS          116    18   F       1 15‐19               25:56.9      8:22/M
     13    Vanessa Riley                     Waynesboro  MS          8    38   F       1 30‐39               26:09.4      8:26/M
     14    Michey May                        Collinsville  MS      189    65   M       1 Top Fin             26:11.8      8:27/M
     15    Malcolm Combest                   Enterprise  MS          5    17   M       1 15‐19               26:36.1      8:35/M
     16    Jacob Thomas                      Brandon  MS           101    34   M       1 30‐39               26:41.9      8:36/M
     17    Ruth Combest                      Enterprise  MS          6    41   F       2 40‐49               28:25.5      9:10/M
     18    Jenni Cook                        Stonewall  MS          46    42   F       3 40‐49               29:02.6      9:22/M
     19    Madison Snowden                   Pachuta  MS           199    11   F       1  0‐14               29:26.8      9:30/M
     20    Amie Baxley                       Enterprise  MS        135    26   F       1 20‐29               29:40.3      9:34/M
     21    Brandee Snowden                   Pachuta  MS           198    32   F       2 30‐39               30:00.4      9:41/M
     22    Paula Mercer                      Shubuta  MS            80    43   F       4 40‐49               30:01.8      9:41/M
     23    Monica Lowery                     Heidelberg  MS        200    38   F       3 30‐39               30:02.9      9:41/M
     24    Kippy Smith                       Quitman  MS           102    48   M       3 40‐49               30:07.4      9:43/M
     25    Tristan Gavin                     Meridian  MS          161    14   M       2  0‐14               30:56.3      9:59/M
     26    Natalie Pearson                   Quitman  MS           174    14   F       2  0‐14               32:23.7     10:27/M
     27    Johnathan Beasley                 Waynesboro  MS         21    13   M       3  0‐14               33:50.4     10:55/M
     28    Brooke Howell                     Shubuta  MS           147    26   F       2 20‐29               34:23.5     11:05/M
     29    Mike Couch                        Collinsville  MS      140    56   M       1 50‐59               34:32.4     11:08/M
     30    Kenyatta Pearson                  Quitman  MS           173    38   F       4 30‐39               35:06.4     11:19/M
     31    Ryan Couch                        Meridian  MS          141    35   M       2 30‐39               35:07.2     11:20/M
     32    Holly Wilson                      Meridian  MS          131    42   F       5 40‐49               38:43.2     12:29/M
     33    Halle Kate Smith                  Ellisville  MS         78    12   F       3  0‐14               40:16.4     12:59/M
     34    Jessica Grace Manning             Quitman  MS           166    11   F       4  0‐14               40:28.4     13:03/M
     35    Doug Manning                      Quitman  MS           165    48   M       4 40‐49               40:29.1     13:04/M
     36    Lorie Cooley                      Ellisville  MS        193    39   F       5 30‐39               41:59.9     13:33/M
     37    Shelton Cooley                    Ellisville  MS        192    46   M       5 40‐49               42:00.3     13:33/M
     38    Jessica Pittman                   Waynesboro  MS         11    28   F       3 20‐29               42:20.4     13:39/M
     39    Leslie Joyner                     Collinsville  MS       63    41   F       6 40‐49               47:51.8     15:26/M

 

Top

Walk
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Roger Wiseman                     Hattiesburg  MS       190    60   M       1 Top Fin             34:34.1     11:09/M
      2    Jessica Mcdonald                  Quitman  MS            99    28   F       1 Top Fin             42:33.9     13:44/M
      3    Sharon Ezell                      Meridian  MS           14    54   F       2 Top Fin             42:34.6     13:44/M
      4    Cody Beasley                      Waynesboro  MS         22    23   M       2 Top Fin             45:52.9     14:48/M
      5    Jackie Kidd                       Enterprise  MS        130    50   F       3 Top Fin             45:59.6     14:50/M
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      6    Coco Walley                       Waynesboro  MS         19    47   F       1  1‐99               47:44.3     15:24/M
      7    Lanae Castle                      Quitman  MS           374    35   F       2  1‐99               49:27.0     15:57/M
      8    Vickie McKee                      Pachuta  MS           376    55   F       3  1‐99               49:27.3     15:57/M
      9    Eugene Harrison                   Daleville  MS         107    53   M       3 Top Fin             50:35.8     16:19/M
     10    Sandi Robinson                    Brandon  MS           159    55   F       4  1‐99               50:39.4     16:20/M
     11    Melissa Davis                     Waynesboro  MS          2    44   F       5  1‐99               50:41.6     16:21/M
     12    Tracy Beasley                     Waynesboro  MS         23    46   F       6  1‐99               50:42.4     16:21/M
     13    Justin Mcdonald                   Quitman  MS           100    32   M       1  1‐99               51:12.7     16:31/M
     14    Cameran Sammons                   Quitman  MS           145    11   F       7  1‐99               51:19.1     16:33/M
     15    Hayden Burge                      Enterprise  MS         16    11   F       8  1‐99               51:20.1     16:34/M
     16    Roger Burge                       Enterprise  MS         61    44   M       2  1‐99               51:20.7     16:34/M
     17    Stacie Sammons                    Quitman  MS           144    48   F       9  1‐99               51:21.1     16:34/M
     18    Heather Grantham                  Quitman  MS           108    27   F      10  1‐99               53:05.0     17:07/M
     19    Annah Driver                      Quitman  MS           114    21   F      11  1‐99               53:05.2     17:07/M
     20    Michelle Walley                   Waynesboro  MS         20    14   F      12  1‐99               53:27.4     17:15/M
     21    Latisha Smith                     Meridian  MS          187    20   F      13  1‐99               53:55.1     17:24/M
     22    Rachael Todd                      Enterprise  MS        153    16   F      14  1‐99               53:56.6     17:24/M
     23    Jody Todd                         Enterprise  MS        154    16   F      15  1‐99               53:57.7     17:24/M
     24    Brenda Golisch                    Meridian  MS           29    60   F      16  1‐99               54:08.3     17:28/M
     25    Ricky Gressett                    Collinsville  MS      365    56   M       3  1‐99               54:08.5     17:28/M
     26    Hannah Manning                    Quitman  MS           378    13   F      17  1‐99               54:39.0     17:38/M
     27    Mallory Newell                    Quitman  MS           197    13   F      18  1‐99               54:39.3     17:38/M
     28    Ted Hales                         Quitman  MS           196    33   M       4  1‐99               54:39.7     17:38/M
     29    Christie Phillips                 Jackson  MS            91    29   F      19  1‐99               55:07.4     17:47/M
     30    Courtney Harris                   Jackson  MS            92    29   F      20  1‐99               55:07.6     17:47/M
     31    Courtney Golisch                  Meridian  MS           30    34   F      21  1‐99               55:16.9     17:50/M
     32    Bernadette Odom                   Collinsville  MS       31    54   F      22  1‐99               55:27.7     17:53/M
     33    Sheri Smith                       Stonewall  MS         105    38   F      23  1‐99               55:45.7     17:59/M
     34    Sonya Lafferty                    Shubuta  MS           104    29   F      24  1‐99               55:46.2     17:59/M
     35    Mary Adams                        Gilbertown  AL        106    31   F      25  1‐99               55:47.3     18:00/M
     36    Reba Parker                       Heidelberg  MS        109    52   F      26  1‐99               56:40.0     18:17/M
     37    Darlene Parker                    Sandersville  MS       62    50   F      27  1‐99               56:40.3     18:17/M
     38    Cassie Watson                                           110    34   F      28  1‐99               56:40.4     18:17/M
     39    Shelia Davis                      Meridian  MS          369    48   F      29  1‐99               57:30.7     18:33/M
     40    Laverne Davis                     Meridian  MS          371    52   M       5  1‐99               57:32.0     18:34/M
     41    Kathy Little                      Meridian  MS          370    52   F      30  1‐99               57:36.7     18:35/M
     42    Mitzie Bilello                    Meridian  MS          123    47   F      31  1‐99               57:37.0     18:35/M
     43    Kim Tvarkunas                     Meridian  MS          122    41   F      32  1‐99               57:38.5     18:35/M
     44    Christina Long                    Meridian  MS          367    31   F      33  1‐99             1:01:13.2     19:45/M
     45    Brenda Fuller                     Meridian  MS          366    54   F      34  1‐99             1:01:14.4     19:45/M
     46    Sue Cornish                       Shubuta  MS            50    72   F      35  1‐99             1:03:08.4     20:22/M
     47    James Grantham                    Quitman  MS           111    31   M       6  1‐99             1:05:32.8     21:08/M



Dash For Delana 5K

Age Group Results
November 07, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    George Mendoza                    Laurel  MS            191   35        1        17:41.0      5:42/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Summer Riley                      Meridian  MS           32   30        4        22:11.7      7:09/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Neil JOHNSON                      Meridian  MS          195   43        2        20:27.0      6:36/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Vicki Alexander                   Meridian  MS          363   55        7        23:54.7      7:43/M

Male Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Michey May                        Collinsville  MS      189   65       14        26:11.8      8:27/M

Male 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kole McMillan                     Chunky  MS            185   13       11        25:20.3      8:10/M
       2    Tristan Gavin                     Meridian  MS          161   14       25        30:56.3      9:59/M
       3    Johnathan Beasley                 Waynesboro  MS         21   13       27        33:50.4     10:55/M

Female 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Madison Snowden                   Pachuta  MS           199   11       19        29:26.8      9:30/M
       2    Natalie Pearson                   Quitman  MS           174   14       26        32:23.7     10:27/M
       3    Halle Kate Smith                  Ellisville  MS         78   12       33        40:16.4     12:59/M
       4    Jessica Grace Manning             Quitman  MS           166   11       34        40:28.4     13:03/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Malcolm Combest                   Enterprise  MS          5   17       15        26:36.1      8:35/M

Female 15 to 19
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                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mallory Harmon                    Meridian  MS          116   18       12        25:56.9      8:22/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jacob Fredricks                   New Orleans  LA        56   20        6        23:47.5      7:40/M
       2    Ryan Evans                        Quitman  MS           380   23        8        24:20.6      7:51/M
       3    Jacob Fraysur                     Meridian  MS          379   22        9        24:24.8      7:52/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Amie Baxley                       Enterprise  MS        135   26       20        29:40.3      9:34/M
       2    Brooke Howell                     Shubuta  MS           147   26       28        34:23.5     11:05/M
       3    Jessica Pittman                   Waynesboro  MS         11   28       38        42:20.4     13:39/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jacob Thomas                      Brandon  MS           101   34       16        26:41.9      8:36/M
       2    Ryan Couch                        Meridian  MS          141   35       31        35:07.2     11:20/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Vanessa Riley                     Waynesboro  MS          8   38       13        26:09.4      8:26/M
       2    Brandee Snowden                   Pachuta  MS           198   32       21        30:00.4      9:41/M
       3    Monica Lowery                     Heidelberg  MS        200   38       23        30:02.9      9:41/M
       4    Kenyatta Pearson                  Quitman  MS           173   38       30        35:06.4     11:19/M
       5    Lorie Cooley                      Ellisville  MS        193   39       36        41:59.9     13:33/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kelvin Smith                      Ellisville  MS         79   44        3        21:48.8      7:02/M
       2    Kenny McMillan                    Chunky  MS            184   42        5        22:31.0      7:16/M
       3    Kippy Smith                       Quitman  MS           102   48       24        30:07.4      9:43/M
       4    Doug Manning                      Quitman  MS           165   48       35        40:29.1     13:04/M
       5    Shelton Cooley                    Ellisville  MS        192   46       37        42:00.3     13:33/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Shannon Brabham                   Meridian  MS          194   46       10        24:47.4      8:00/M
       2    Ruth Combest                      Enterprise  MS          6   41       17        28:25.5      9:10/M
       3    Jenni Cook                        Stonewall  MS          46   42       18        29:02.6      9:22/M
       4    Paula Mercer                      Shubuta  MS            80   43       22        30:01.8      9:41/M
       5    Holly Wilson                      Meridian  MS          131   42       32        38:43.2     12:29/M
       6    Leslie Joyner                     Collinsville  MS       63   41       39        47:51.8     15:26/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mike Couch                        Collinsville  MS      140   56       29        34:32.4     11:08/M

Walk

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Roger Wiseman                     Hattiesburg  MS       190   60        1        34:34.1     11:09/M
       2    Cody Beasley                      Waynesboro  MS         22   23        4        45:52.9     14:48/M
       3    Eugene Harrison                   Daleville  MS         107   53        9        50:35.8     16:19/M



Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jessica Mcdonald                  Quitman  MS            99   28        2        42:33.9     13:44/M
       2    Sharon Ezell                      Meridian  MS           14   54        3        42:34.6     13:44/M
       3    Jackie Kidd                       Enterprise  MS        130   50        5        45:59.6     14:50/M

Male 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Justin Mcdonald                   Quitman  MS           100   32       13        51:12.7     16:31/M
       2    Roger Burge                       Enterprise  MS         61   44       16        51:20.7     16:34/M
       3    Ricky Gressett                    Collinsville  MS      365   56       25        54:08.5     17:28/M
       4    Ted Hales                         Quitman  MS           196   33       28        54:39.7     17:38/M
       5    Laverne Davis                     Meridian  MS          371   52       40        57:32.0     18:34/M
       6    James Grantham                    Quitman  MS           111   31       47      1:05:32.8     21:08/M

Female 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Coco Walley                       Waynesboro  MS         19   47        6        47:44.3     15:24/M
       2    Lanae Castle                      Quitman  MS           374   35        7        49:27.0     15:57/M
       3    Vickie McKee                      Pachuta  MS           376   55        8        49:27.3     15:57/M
       4    Sandi Robinson                    Brandon  MS           159   55       10        50:39.4     16:20/M
       5    Melissa Davis                     Waynesboro  MS          2   44       11        50:41.6     16:21/M
       6    Tracy Beasley                     Waynesboro  MS         23   46       12        50:42.4     16:21/M
       7    Cameran Sammons                   Quitman  MS           145   11       14        51:19.1     16:33/M
       8    Hayden Burge                      Enterprise  MS         16   11       15        51:20.1     16:34/M
       9    Stacie Sammons                    Quitman  MS           144   48       17        51:21.1     16:34/M
      10    Heather Grantham                  Quitman  MS           108   27       18        53:05.0     17:07/M
      11    Annah Driver                      Quitman  MS           114   21       19        53:05.2     17:07/M
      12    Michelle Walley                   Waynesboro  MS         20   14       20        53:27.4     17:15/M
      13    Latisha Smith                     Meridian  MS          187   20       21        53:55.1     17:24/M
      14    Rachael Todd                      Enterprise  MS        153   16       22        53:56.6     17:24/M
      15    Jody Todd                         Enterprise  MS        154   16       23        53:57.7     17:24/M
      16    Brenda Golisch                    Meridian  MS           29   60       24        54:08.3     17:28/M
      17    Hannah Manning                    Quitman  MS           378   13       26        54:39.0     17:38/M
      18    Mallory Newell                    Quitman  MS           197   13       27        54:39.3     17:38/M
      19    Christie Phillips                 Jackson  MS            91   29       29        55:07.4     17:47/M
      20    Courtney Harris                   Jackson  MS            92   29       30        55:07.6     17:47/M
      21    Courtney Golisch                  Meridian  MS           30   34       31        55:16.9     17:50/M
      22    Bernadette Odom                   Collinsville  MS       31   54       32        55:27.7     17:53/M
      23    Sheri Smith                       Stonewall  MS         105   38       33        55:45.7     17:59/M
      24    Sonya Lafferty                    Shubuta  MS           104   29       34        55:46.2     17:59/M
      25    Mary Adams                        Gilbertown  AL        106   31       35        55:47.3     18:00/M
      26    Reba Parker                       Heidelberg  MS        109   52       36        56:40.0     18:17/M
      27    Darlene Parker                    Sandersville  MS       62   50       37        56:40.3     18:17/M
      28    Cassie Watson                                           110   34       38        56:40.4     18:17/M
      29    Shelia Davis                      Meridian  MS          369   48       39        57:30.7     18:33/M
      30    Kathy Little                      Meridian  MS          370   52       41        57:36.7     18:35/M
      31    Mitzie Bilello                    Meridian  MS          123   47       42        57:37.0     18:35/M
      32    Kim Tvarkunas                     Meridian  MS          122   41       43        57:38.5     18:35/M
      33    Christina Long                    Meridian  MS          367   31       44      1:01:13.2     19:45/M
      34    Brenda Fuller                     Meridian  MS          366   54       45      1:01:14.4     19:45/M
      35    Sue Cornish                       Shubuta  MS            50   72       46      1:03:08.4     20:22/M


